ARP-1700AP-108-G00
 Specifications  ARP-1715AP-108-G00  ARP-1715BW-108-G00  ARP-1717AP-108-G00  ARP-1719AP-108-G00
 LCD Display
 Display Size (Diagnol)  15.0 inch  15.0 inch  17.0 inch  19.0 inch
 Resolution  1024 x 768  1024 x 768  1280 x 1024  1280 x 1024
 Backlight Lifetime (Hours)  50,000  50,000  50,000  50,000
 Visual Characteristics
 Colors  16.7 millions  16.7 millions  16.7 millions  16.7 millions

ARP-1700AP-108-G00
 ARP-1715AP-108-G00
 Ordering Information
 ARP-17XXAP-108-G00-011  ARP-17XXAP-108-G00-031  ARP-17XXAP-108-G00-051  ARP-17XXAP-108-G00-071
 LCD Display  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard
 Touch Screen  5-Wire  5-Wire  5-Wire  5-Wire
 Bezel  Black Powder Coated  Black Powder Coated  Black Powder Coated  Black Powder Coated
 CPU  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop
 Memory  16GB DDR3  16GB DDR3  16GB DDR3  16GB DDR3
 Storage  2.5" SATA HDD  2.5" SATA SSD  Dual 2.5" SATA HDD  Dual 2.5" SATA SSD
 RAID  N/A  N/A  Yes  Yes
 CD-ROM Drive  Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes
 Power Supply  110/220VAC Input  110/220VAC Input  110/220VAC Input  110/220VAC Input
 Visual Characteristics  ARP-17XXAP-108-G00-015  ARP-17XXAP-108-G00-035  ARP-17XXAP-108-G00-055  ARP-17XXAP-108-G00-075
 LCD Display  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard
 Touch Screen  5-Wire  5-Wire  5-Wire  5-Wire
 Bezel  Stainless Steel  Stainless Steel  Stainless Steel  Stainless Steel
 CPU  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop
 Memory  16GB DDR3  16GB DDR3  16GB DDR3  16GB DDR3
 Storage  2.5" SATA HDD  2.5" SATA SSD  Dual 2.5" SATA HDD  Dual 2.5" SATA SSD
 RAID  N/A  N/A  Yes  Yes
 D-ROM Drive  Yes  Yes  Yes  Yes
 Power Supply  110/220VAC Input  110/220VAC Input  110/220VAC Input  110/220VAC Input
 Touch Screen  ARP-1715BW-108-G00-011  ARP-1715BW-108-G00-031  ARP-1715BW-108-G00-051  ARP-1715BW-108-G00-071
 LCD Display  Standard  Standard  Standard  Standard
 Touch Screen  5-Wire  5-Wire  5-Wire  5-Wire
 Bezel  Black Powder Coated  Black Powder Coated  Black Powder Coated  Black Powder Coated
 CPU  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop  i7 Desktop